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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Field Description Name Alias Note A/N B/P Start End Len Dec Key A/D____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Company PWCO PW_CO A 1 2 2 K01 A
Stock Number PWSTK PW_STK A 3 10 8 K02 A
Division PWDIV PW_DIV A 11 12 2 K03 A
Contract Number PWCNT PW_CNT A 13 22 10 K04 A
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Expired PWEXP PW_EXP A 23 23 1
Usage/Week PWUSW PW_USW N P 24 26 5 0
Calc Dates PWDTC PW_DTC A 27 27 1
Program PWPRG PW_PRG A 28 30 3
Start Date PWDTS PW_DTS N 31 38 8 0
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Exp Date PWDTE PW_DTE N 39 46 8 0
Map Book PWMPB PW_MPB A 47 61 15
Map Page PWMPP PW_MPP A 62 71 10
Map Grid PWMPG PW_MPG A 72 81 10
Start Hrs PWSTH PW_STH N P 82 85 6 0
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Exp Hours PWEXH PW_EXH N P 86 89 6 0
Reserved$ PWRES PW_RES N 90 99 10 2
In Use PWIU PW_IU A 100 109 10
Code PWCD PW_CD A 110 110 1
Make PWMAK PW_MAK A 111 112 2
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Model PWMOD PW_MOD A 113 124 12
JD Code PWJDCD PW_JDCD A 125 125 1
Sort Field PWSRT PW_SRT A 126 135 10
Location Address 1 PWLAD1 PW_LAD1 A 136 160 25
Location Address 2 PWLAD2 PW_LAD2 A 161 185 25
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Location Address 3 PWLAD3 PW_LAD3 A 186 210 25
Location Postal/Zip Code PWLPC PW_LPC A 211 219 9
Branch PWBR PW_BR A 220 221 2
Pricing Customer PWPCUS PW_PCUS A 222 231 10
Labor Rate PWLR PW_LR N 232 236 5 2
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Rate Code PWRC PW_RC A 237 238 2
Customer PO Number PWCPO PW_CPO A 239 253 15
Technician Number PWTECH PW_TECH A 254 258 5
Type PWTYP PW_TYP A 259 260 2
Category PWCAT PW_CAT A 261 261 1
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Field update / access identifier @@UPID UPDATE_IDENT N P 262 265 7 0


